 Panduit 28 AWG Patch Cords
 Installation Guideline
PN562B  1
Introduction
Panduit is a leading supplier of Structured Cabling Systems and Unified Physical Infrastructure.  Panduit
solutions enable the physical infrastructure to be scalable, flexible, and easily manageable, while supporting
Ethernet communications at ever-increasing data rates.
Panduit is aware of the many challenges presented by today’s commonly used patch cords.  These challenges

and management in high density applications.  Panduit 28 AWG patch cords provide a unique and useful cable
management solution for today’s data centers.
           Panduit 28 AWG Patch Cord Ordering Guide
Category Part Number Suffix
Category 6 UTP28SP**xx ** = length
Category 5e UTP28CH**xx xx = color code^
^ blank = off white, BU = blue, BL = black, GR = green, GY = gray,
OR = orange, RD = red, VL = violet, YL = yellow
UTP28SP7 = Category 6, 7-ft, off-white
UTP28CH3MYL = Category 5e, 3-meter, yellow